
2022 FOOTBALL BOOSTER CLUB
INFORMATION BOOKLET

2021 7A West Conference Champions

5 Time State Champions
(2007, 2011, 2012, 2015, 2017)

FAYETTEVILLE

BULLDOGS



Thank you for helping support our student athletes this football season. The tremendous
commitment required of our kids and coaches is aided substantially by the volunteers, service, and
funds provided by the Booster Club. We look forward to partnering with all of you to help create a
great environment and a successful season.

-Blake Ketchum and the entire Booster Club  

WAYS TO PAY:

VENMO @fayettevillefootballbooster
(please note new Venmo account)

CASHAPP $FAYBulldogs

Credit Card via Square - see Blake today

(coming soon on)

www.FHSBulldogs.com
Bulldog Athletics App

Check Dana Boreing
Attn Bulldog Booster Club
PO Box 9955
Fayetteville, AR 72703

SOURCES OF BOOSTER CLUB FUNDS USES OF BOOSTER CLUB FUNDS
• Booster Club Dues
• Sponsorships
• Programs
• Concessions Stands
• Fundraising

• Donations
• Broadcast Advertising
• Apparel Sales
• App/Website 

Advertising

THE MISSION OF THE FAYETTEVILLE FOOTBALL BOOSTER CLUB

• Player Meals & Drinks
• Over 500 Drinks/Week
• Travel Expenses
• 7 on 7 Tournaments
• Team Camps
• Assist Athletes in 

Need

• Student & 
Professional 
Broadcasters

• End of Year Banquet
• Senior Recognition
• & More

2022 BOOSTER CLUB DUES: $200



REMIND 101 (via Text)

Send a text to: 81010
In the message of the text, enter the code of the group you     
would like to join.

Freshman Booster @22frd
Sophomore Booster @22sod
Junior Booster @22jrd
Senior Booster @22srd

Varsity Team @22fay
9th Grade Team @4ac48eb

COMMUNICATION

STAY CONNECTED AND INFORMED WITH THE PLATFORMS BELOW

SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: FHS Bulldog Football
Twitter: @bc_fhs (Booster Club)

@CdickC (Casey Dick – Head Varsity Coach)
@FaybulldogsFB (Fayetteville Football – JV and Varsity)
@FayBulldogsFB9 (9th Grade Football)

APP and WEBSITE

Athletics Website: www.FHSBulldogs.com

Athletics App: AppStore & GooglePlay

• Livestreams of all games
• Schedules & Results
• Rosters and Roster Photos
• Publish Team/Game Phots

• Push Notifications - Announcements
• Forms and Booster Club Info

• App – forms in HUB section

• Website – Football Team>Forms



BOOSTER CLUB LEADERSHIP 

To volunteer for open spots, contact a member of the board or email:  

bulldogfootballboosterclub@gmail.com

SUMMARY
1. Please Pay Your Dues or Contact Us to Set Up Alternative Arrangements.
2. Sign Up for REMIND via Text.
3. Follow Accounts on Social Media and Download the Bulldog App.
4. Contact Booster Leadership if You Would Like to Sponsor a Player.
5. We NEED volunteers!  Please Contact Us.
6. Connect us with people who can provide team meals or drinks.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President Blake Ketchum bketchum@arcb.com

Vice President (open)

Treasurer Dana Boreing dboreing@eaglebank.com

Secretary Jennifer Holzhauer j_lisko@hotmail.com

PROGRAM CHAIRS

Communications Chair Monica Ketchum mketchum@arcb.com

Concessions Chair Ashley Rutherford ashleyrutherford16@yahoo.com

Concession Stand Contact Allison Slankard aslank23@gmail.com

Meal Chairs Elisabeth Beasley elisabethbeasley96@gmail.com

Amber Evins Amber.evins03@gmail.com

Fieldhouse Spirit Patty Kittell pattykittell@cox.net

Sarah Kilpatrick sarah@ssvwinery.com

Media, App, Streaming Michael Britt mbritt@mascotmedia.net

Spirit Chair Wendy Lewis wendy@lewisgang.us

Program Chair Jennifer Holzhauer j_lisko@hotmail.com

Merchandise (open)

Sponsorships (open)

Fundraising (open)

GameDay Prep (open)

Banquet Committee (open)

Chain Gang (open)

GRADE REPS

Senior Reps Wendy Lewis wendy@lewisgang.us

Monica Ketchum mketchum@arcb.com

11 Grade Reps Amber Evins Amber.evins03@gmail.com

Patty Kittell pattykittell@cox.net

10th Grade Reps Dana Boreing dboreing@eaglebank.com

Jennifer Holzhauer j_lisko@hotmail.com

Keisha Oliver keishaoliver429@yahoo.com

9th Grade Reps Amber Garton ambergarton@hotmail.com

Christy Plummer cmayplum@gmail.com


